
 

 

 

A  B  C  D  E  F  G  H  
         Vault              
Place  Ave Score  AA Total  Name  Num  Level  Age  Team  
1  8.500  32.750  Haley Frank  8032  8  Lvl 8: 15  LEGS  
2  8.425  25.425  Megan Rioux  8050  8  Lvl 8: 15  Pinnacle  
3  8.375  34.150  Sarah Bach  8049  8  Lvl 8: 15  Pinnacle  
4  8.325  32.925  Libby Lambert  8079  8  Lvl 8: 15  X-Treme  
5  8.275  32.525  Mariana Waite  8010  8  Lvl 8: 15  Flyers  
6  8.225  33.600  Megan Wittman  8072  8  Lvl 8: 15  Ultimate  
         ==========================              
7-T  8.175  31.475  Lauren Donnelly  8066  8  Lvl 8: 15  Trinity  
8-T  8.175  22.975  Mackenzie Schleper  8014  8  Lvl 8: 15  Flytz  
9  8.100  32.800  Jamie Oswald  8024  8  Lvl 8: 15  Gymsport  
10  7.875  24.175  Olivia Palmieri  8067  8  Lvl 8: 15  Trinity  
11  0.000  16.150  Alyssa Whitehead  8051  8  Lvl 8: 15  Pinnacle  
                        
         Bars              
Place  Ave Score  AA Total  Name  Num  Level  Age  Team  
1  8.950  32.800  Jamie Oswald  8024  8  Lvl 8: 15  Gymsport  
2  8.000  34.150  Sarah Bach  8049  8  Lvl 8: 15  Pinnacle  
3  7.900  32.750  Haley Frank  8032  8  Lvl 8: 15  LEGS  
4  7.800  16.150  Alyssa Whitehead  8051  8  Lvl 8: 15  Pinnacle  
5-T  7.400  33.600  Megan Wittman  8072  8  Lvl 8: 15  Ultimate  
6-T  7.400  32.925  Libby Lambert  8079  8  Lvl 8: 15  X-Treme  
7-T  7.400  32.525  Mariana Waite  8010  8  Lvl 8: 15  Flyers  
         ==========================              
8  6.700  31.475  Lauren Donnelly  8066  8  Lvl 8: 15  Trinity  
9-T  0.000  25.425  Megan Rioux  8050  8  Lvl 8: 15  Pinnacle  
10-T  0.000  24.175  Olivia Palmieri  8067  8  Lvl 8: 15  Trinity  
11-T  0.000  22.975  Mackenzie Schleper  8014  8  Lvl 8: 15  Flytz  
                        
         Beam              
Place  Ave Score  AA Total  Name  Num  Level  Age  Team  
1  9.075  33.600  Megan Wittman  8072  8  Lvl 8: 15  Ultimate  
2  8.625  34.150  Sarah Bach  8049  8  Lvl 8: 15  Pinnacle  
3  8.400  32.925  Libby Lambert  8079  8  Lvl 8: 15  X-Treme  
4  8.350  16.150  Alyssa Whitehead  8051  8  Lvl 8: 15  Pinnacle  
5  8.300  25.425  Megan Rioux  8050  8  Lvl 8: 15  Pinnacle  
6  8.100  32.750  Haley Frank  8032  8  Lvl 8: 15  LEGS  
         ==========================              
7  7.850  32.525  Mariana Waite  8010  8  Lvl 8: 15  Flyers  
8  7.750  22.975  Mackenzie Schleper  8014  8  Lvl 8: 15  Flytz  
9-T  7.700  32.800  Jamie Oswald  8024  8  Lvl 8: 15  Gymsport  
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10-T  7.700  31.475  Lauren Donnelly  8066  8  Lvl 8: 15  Trinity  
11  7.300  24.175  Olivia Palmieri  8067  8  Lvl 8: 15  Trinity  
                        
         Floor              
Place  Ave Score  AA Total  Name  Num  Level  Age  Team  
1  9.150  34.150  Sarah Bach  8049  8  Lvl 8: 15  Pinnacle  
2-T  9.000  32.525  Mariana Waite  8010  8  Lvl 8: 15  Flyers  
3-T  9.000  24.175  Olivia Palmieri  8067  8  Lvl 8: 15  Trinity  
4-T  8.900  33.600  Megan Wittman  8072  8  Lvl 8: 15  Ultimate  
5-T  8.900  31.475  Lauren Donnelly  8066  8  Lvl 8: 15  Trinity  
6  8.800  32.925  Libby Lambert  8079  8  Lvl 8: 15  X-Treme  
         ==========================              
7  8.700  25.425  Megan Rioux  8050  8  Lvl 8: 15  Pinnacle  
8  8.250  32.750  Haley Frank  8032  8  Lvl 8: 15  LEGS  
9  8.050  32.800  Jamie Oswald  8024  8  Lvl 8: 15  Gymsport  
10  7.050  22.975  Mackenzie Schleper  8014  8  Lvl 8: 15  Flytz  
11  0.000  16.150  Alyssa Whitehead  8051  8  Lvl 8: 15  Pinnacle  
                        
         All Around              
Place  AA Total  Hi Sc  Name  Num  Level  Age  Team  
1  34.150  9.150  Sarah Bach  8049  8  Lvl 8: 15  Pinnacle  
2  33.600  9.075  Megan Wittman  8072  8  Lvl 8: 15  Ultimate  
3  32.925  8.800  Libby Lambert  8079  8  Lvl 8: 15  X-Treme  
4  32.800  8.950  Jamie Oswald  8024  8  Lvl 8: 15  Gymsport  
5  32.750  8.500  Haley Frank  8032  8  Lvl 8: 15  LEGS  
6  32.525  9.000  Mariana Waite  8010  8  Lvl 8: 15  Flyers  
         ==========================              
7  31.475  8.900  Lauren Donnelly  8066  8  Lvl 8: 15  Trinity  
8  25.425  8.700  Megan Rioux  8050  8  Lvl 8: 15  Pinnacle  
9  24.175  9.000  Olivia Palmieri  8067  8  Lvl 8: 15  Trinity  
10  22.975  8.175  Mackenzie Schleper  8014  8  Lvl 8: 15  Flytz  
11  16.150  8.350  Alyssa Whitehead  8051  8  Lvl 8: 15  Pinnacle  

 


